



**City of West Covina  
Community Services Department  
West Covina Sportsplex Fee Schedule**

**RATES:**

**Weekend Admission to the Sportsplex**

3 & Under, Uniformed Players & West Covina Resident (with proof of ID).....	Free
Youth (4-13) .....	\$5.00
Seniors (65+) .....	\$5.00
Military & First Responders(with proof of I.D).....	\$5.00
Adults 14+ (Non-Residents).....	\$10.00

**Baseball/Softball Fields, Sports Pavilion & Turf Field**

*Refundable Security Deposit.....	\$305
Baseball/Softball Fields,SoccerPavilion.....	\$50 per/hr.
Turf Field.....	\$40 per/hr.
Staff Fee (minimum 2 staff per field or Soccer Pavilion fee applies to all rentals) .....	\$30 per/hr.
Fencing Fee (softball tournaments).....	\$100 per field
Vendor Fee .....	\$125 per day/\$250 weekend

**\*Refundable Security Deposit fees are applied to all rentals\***

**Fee Schedule Breakdown**

Security Deposit.....	\$305 Flat
<ul style="list-style-type: none"> <li>• Required for all field rentals. Payment with credit card is recommended in order to receive refundable deposit within 3-5 business days after end of event/last day of rental.</li> </ul>	
Baseball/Softball Fields.....	\$50 per/hr.
<ul style="list-style-type: none"> <li>• All field practice rentals are included with drop down base               <ul style="list-style-type: none"> <li>○ Real bases or Mounds must be requested and will require Maintenance Fee to be added to rental contract to complete field request</li> </ul> </li> </ul>	
Soccer Pavilion.....	\$50 per/hr.
<ul style="list-style-type: none"> <li>• See page 5 for more information regarding Pavilion rentals</li> </ul>	
Turf Field.....	\$40 per/hr.
<ul style="list-style-type: none"> <li>• Minimal lighting available for Turf rentals.</li> </ul>	
Staffing Fee.....	\$30 per/hr.
<ul style="list-style-type: none"> <li>• Staffing fee is required for all facility rentals</li> <li>• 2 minimum per field or Sports Pavilion</li> </ul>	
Maintenance Fee	
<ul style="list-style-type: none"> <li>• Tournaments Breakdown               <ul style="list-style-type: none"> <li>○ \$150/1 day use</li> <li>○ \$300/2 day use</li> <li>○ \$450/3 day use</li> </ul> </li> <li>• Field Practice Use               <ul style="list-style-type: none"> <li>○ 1-5 Practices - \$25 per month</li> <li>○ 5-10 Practices - \$45 per month</li> <li>○ 10-20 Practices - \$80 per month</li> <li>○ 21 Practices or more - \$100 per month</li> </ul> </li> </ul>	